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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11-12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
GYMNASTS - Gimnastičarke

RB Ime Prezime Datum rodjenja Klub Drzava

1 Dunja Lakić 2010 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

2 Atina Lukać 2010 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

3 Tesa Puškar 2010 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

4 Teodora Indzheva 11.1.2010. NT BULGARIA BUL

5 Kristin Krasteva 20.3.2010. NT BULGARIA BUL

6 Elena Chen 30.9.2011. GK Dubrava Zagreb CRO

7 Mia Gašparin 13.9.2010. GK Dubrava Zagreb CRO

8 Eva Makek 1.2.2011. GK Dubrava Zagreb CRO

9 Cathleen Kim Bora 18.4.2010. NT HUNGARY HUN

10 Shata Aya Rayan B 28.8.2010. NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI AR SAU

11 Albar Toolen Naif Y 7.8.2011. NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI AR SAU

12 Larisa Bedenik 2011 ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

13 Hana Kostov 2013 ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

14 Minja Valdevit 4.11.2011. GK"Beograd" SRB

15 Sofija Kostić 10.11.2010. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

16 Jelena Radišić 4.6.2011. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

17 Nina Rakita 16.7.2012. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

18 Marija Vujović 11.5.2012. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

19 Sophia Martin Dominguez 9.9.2013. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE

20 Ayesha Youlten 4.8.2011. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11-12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
GYMNASTS - Gimnastičarke

RB Ime Prezime Datum rodjenja Klub Drzava

1 Irina Kasagić 2009 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

2 Eleonora Kuridža 2009 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

3 Katja Vujičić 2009 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

4 Teodora Boeva 19.6.2008. NT BULGARIA BUL

5 Nataliya Georgieva 3.1.2009. NT BULGARIA BUL

6 Kremena Kostova 4.6.2009. NT BULGARIA BUL

7 Elena Nikolova 20.11.2008. NT BULGARIA BUL

8 Nikol Sokolova 26.3.2008. NT BULGARIA BUL

9 Antonija Gorički 30.3.2009. GK Dubrava Zagreb CRO

10 Greta Gašparović 25.7.2008. GK"Salto" Zadar CRO

11 Lea Kapular 23.10.2008. GK"Salto" Zadar CRO

12 Kitti Peresztegi 8.12.2008. NT HUNGARY HUN

13 Albahli Mona Bashar H 16.11.2008. NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI AR SAU

14 Hijazi Toolen Raed E 29.11.2008. NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI AR SAU

15 Analina Emily Belec 2008 ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

16 Mia Janjić 12.11.2009. GK"Beograd" SRB

17 Iva Radić 2.3.2009. GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac SRB

18 Anđela Živanov 2008 SD"Soko" Zrenjanin SRB

19 Tara Drakulić 16.1.2008. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

20 Tamara Matić 21.2.2009. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

21 Andrea Skumpija 3.7.2009. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

22 Mikaela Joyce Moon 19.9.2008. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11-12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
GYMNASTS - Gimnastičarke

RB Ime Prezime Datum rodjenja Klub Drzava

1 Valentina Georgieva 28.7.2006. NT BULGARIA BUL

2 Viktoria Glavtcheva 16.1.2006. NT BULGARIA BUL

3 Ani Nedeva 16.1.2006. NT BULGARIA BUL

4 Nora Peresztegi 2006 NT HUNGARY HUN

5 Toja Sedonja 15.8.2007. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

6 Sara Šemen 24.4.2006. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

7 Tara Štampfer 26.12.2006. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

8 Lara Zagradišnik 4.8.2006. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

9 Tara Stefanović 10.10.2007. GK"Beograd" SRB

10 Nađa Ristić 21.11.2006. SD"Spartak" Subotica SRB

11 Nina Šabić 12.12.2006. SD"Spartak" Subotica SRB

12 Nađa Drakulić 19.8.2006. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

13 Amelia Goldsmith 25.11.2007. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11-12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
GYMNASTS - Gimnastičarke

RB Ime Prezime Datum rodjenja Klub Drzava

1 Darina Nachina 29.3.2005. NT BULGARIA BUL

2 Erin Bakran 9.1.2005. GK Dubrava Zagreb CRO

3 Lucija Kovačević 3.5.2005. GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod CRO

4 Petra Pavičić 24.9.2003. GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod CRO

5 Bianka Schermann 26.6.2003. NT HUNGARY HUN

6 Patricija Jug 8.11.1996. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

7 Tihana Kleva 4.9.2005. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

8 Sergeja Mlakar 13.4.2004. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

9 Anđela Jauković 15.5.2005. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
QUALIFICATION RESULTS - REZULTATI KVALIFIKACIJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 9,000 12,700 2,9 7,950 10,850 4,0 8,050 12,050 3,7 8,450 12,150 47,750 Q

2 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,800 12,300 3,6 7,400 11,000 4,3 6,750 11,050 4,1 7,100 11,200 45,550 Q

3 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,5 8,900 12,400 2,6 6,400 9,000 3,7 6,850 10,550 3,6 7,700 11,300 43,250 Q

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 9,500 11,500 1,1 8,200 9,300 3,2 6,850 10,050 2,9 7,700 10,600 41,450 Q

5 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 3,5 8,350 11,850 1,9 7,650 9,550 3,9 5,500 9,400 2,9 7,650 10,550 41,350 Q

6 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb 2,0 9,400 11,400 1,1 8,150 9,250 3,1 6,500 9,500 2,7 7,600 10,300 40,450

7 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 2,4 8,950 11,350 1,2 6,450 7,650 4,0 6,150 10,150 3,4 7,650 11,050 40,200 Q

8 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 2,8 8,200 11,000 2,2 4,900 7,100 3,6 7,100 10,700 3,2 7,250 10,450 39,250 Q

9 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 3,7 7,100 10,800 2,5 6,000 8,500 4,0 5,300 9,300 3,2 6,150 9,050 37,650 Q

10 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,950 10,950 0,9 7,700 4,600 2,9 7,600 10,500 2,3 8,100 10,400 36,450 Q

11 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,550 10,550 1,1 7,050 8,150 2,7 6,300 9,000 2,3 6,400 8,200 35,900

12 Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd" 2,0 8,750 10,750 1,0 6,450 7,450 2,5 6,700 9,200 2,1 6,250 8,350 35,750

13 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 8,350 10,350 1,0 5,900 6,900 2,8 6,300 9,000 2,0 6,750 8,750 35,000 Q

14 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,350 10,350 0,9 7,700 4,600 2,7 7,100 9,800 1,4 7,650 8,550 33,300

15 Lakić Dunja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,0 7,750 9,750 1,9 7,400 9,300 2,8 5,450 8,250 27,300 Q

16 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,550 9,550 0,9 3,850 0,750 1,4 6,350 7,750 0,9 7,900 8,300 26,350 Q

17 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 7,900 9,900 0,9 4,500 1,400 1,0 6,600 3,600 0,7 6,300 6,500 21,400 Q

18 Puškar Tesa GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,4 7,400 9,800 2,7 5,800 8,500 18,300 Q

19 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 6,850 8,850 0,6 3,600 0,000 0,2 8,100 0,300 0,5 6,350 2,350 11,500 Q

20 Lukać Atina GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,1 6,150 8,250 8,250
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
QUALIFICATION RESULTS - REZULTATI KVALIFIKACIJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 9,200 12,900 3,3 7,250 10,550 3,9 7,000 10,900 4,0 7,500 11,500 45,850 Q

2 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,500 12,000 2,4 8,050 10,450 4,5 5,400 9,800 3,9 8,250 12,150 44,400 Q

3 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,650 12,350 2,4 6,750 9,150 4,4 6,650 11,050 3,9 7,650 11,550 44,100 Q

4 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 3,5 9,200 12,700 2,6 7,100 9,700 4,4 6,300 10,600 4,2 6,400 10,600 43,600 Q

5 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 3,5 8,900 12,400 3,3 5,750 9,050 4,4 6,400 10,800 4,1 6,400 10,500 42,750 Q

6 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,300 12,000 1,5 7,050 8,550 4,0 5,950 9,950 4,0 7,800 11,800 42,300

7 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 3,7 9,000 12,700 2,2 7,500 9,700 4,3 4,900 9,200 4,1 6,550 10,650 42,250

8 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,750 12,450 2,0 5,600 7,600 4,6 5,850 10,350 4,0 7,800 11,800 42,200

9 Kostova Kremena NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,550 12,050 1,2 7,200 8,400 3,3 6,700 10,000 3,5 7,500 11,000 41,450

10 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 3,5 8,500 12,000 1,5 5,900 7,400 4,0 6,750 10,750 3,8 7,450 11,250 41,400 Q

11 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,5 8,750 12,250 1,6 7,000 8,600 3,9 5,200 9,000 3,7 7,450 11,150 41,000 Q

12 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,7 8,900 12,600 2,2 3,650 5,850 4,4 6,450 10,850 4,2 7,250 11,450 40,750 Q

13 Janjić Mia GK"Beograd" 3,7 7,500 11,200 1,7 5,200 6,900 3,8 6,400 10,100 2,9 6,700 9,600 37,800

14 Matić Tamara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,950 10,950 0,7 6,500 7,200 3,0 5,950 8,950 2,1 5,450 7,550 34,650

15 Skumpija Andrea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,500 10,500 0,7 6,400 7,100 2,6 4,250 6,750 1,5 5,200 6,700 31,050

16 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,350 9,350 0,3 2,200 0,000 1,9 6,850 8,750 1,3 6,150 6,950 25,050 Q

17 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,600 9,600 0,2 2,900 0,000 1,2 6,600 3,800 2,0 7,250 9,250 22,650 Q

18 Kasagić Irina GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,8 7,200 10,000 2,1 6,200 8,300 18,300 Q

19 Vujičić Katja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 3,5 7,000 10,500 10,500 Q

20 Radić Iva GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 3,8 5,600 9,300 9,300

21 Belec Analina Emily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 0,8 6,950 7,750 7,750 Q

22 Kuridža Eleonora GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 1,4 6,100 6,700 6,700
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
QUALIFICATION RESULTS - REZULTATI KVALIFIKACIJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 3,7 9,000 12,700 3,2 7,500 10,700 4,8 7,200 12,000 4,4 8,100 12,500 47,900 Q

2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 5,0 9,200 14,200 2,5 5,750 8,250 4,9 7,300 12,100 4,5 7,550 12,050 46,600 Q

3 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 4,0 9,150 13,150 1,9 7,200 9,100 3,9 7,100 10,900 4,2 7,600 11,500 44,650 Q

4 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 8,700 12,400 1,1 7,300 8,400 4,3 7,300 11,600 3,3 7,150 10,450 42,850 Q

5 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 8,500 12,200 1,2 6,950 8,150 4,4 6,400 10,800 2,9 7,800 10,700 41,850 Q

6 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,7 8,900 12,600 1,1 6,900 8,000 3,1 6,800 9,900 3,1 7,500 10,500 41,000 Q

7 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,7 8,800 12,500 1,2 5,750 6,950 3,8 6,200 9,900 3,9 7,500 11,400 40,750

8 Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd" 4,0 8,550 12,550 1,1 5,350 6,450 3,9 6,100 9,900 4,0 7,300 11,000 39,900

9 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,0 8,500 11,500 0,9 7,350 8,250 2,9 7,150 10,050 2,2 7,800 10,000 39,800

10 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,0 9,450 11,450 1,2 6,000 7,200 3,6 6,050 9,550 3,2 7,950 11,150 39,350

11 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,600 12,300 1,1 4,350 5,450 4,5 6,950 11,450 3,7 5,200 8,900 38,100 Q

12 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,0 9,100 11,100 1,1 6,300 7,400 2,1 6,350 8,450 2,6 7,150 9,750 36,700 Q

13 Glavtcheva Viktoria NT BULGARIA 4,0 5,550 9,550 9,550
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
QUALIFICATION RESULTS - REZULTATI KVALIFIKACIJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,6 8,950 13,550 3,3 8,400 11,700 4,5 7,850 12,350 4,5 8,100 12,400 50,000 Q

2 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,7 8,900 12,600 1,1 7,500 8,600 3,2 8,400 11,600 3,6 7,300 10,800 43,600 Q

3 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,0 9,600 11,600 1,0 7,650 8,650 3,5 7,350 10,750 3,2 7,750 10,950 41,950 Q

4 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,400 11,900 1,7 4,800 6,500 3,9 7,450 11,250 3,9 7,600 11,500 41,150 Q

5 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,0 7,500 11,500 1,1 7,700 8,800 3,7 7,300 11,000 2,9 6,050 8,950 40,250 Q

6 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,8 8,950 11,750 0,9 5,950 6,850 2,7 7,100 9,800 2,2 7,450 9,650 38,050

7 Kovačević Lucija GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 2,4 6,450 8,750 2,8 7,600 10,400 19,150 Q

8 Pavičić Petra GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 1,0 8,000 9,000 3,6 5,800 9,300 18,300 Q

9 Bakran Erin GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,2 7,450 11,650 11,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
ALL-AROUND FINALS - FINALE VIŠEBOJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 9,000 12,700 2,9 7,950 10,850 4,0 8,050 12,050 3,7 8,450 12,150 47,750

2 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,800 12,300 3,6 7,400 11,000 4,3 6,750 11,050 4,1 7,100 11,200 45,550

3 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,5 8,900 12,400 2,6 6,400 9,000 3,7 6,850 10,550 3,6 7,700 11,300 43,250

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 9,500 11,500 1,1 8,200 9,300 3,2 6,850 10,050 2,9 7,700 10,600 41,450

5 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 3,5 8,350 11,850 1,9 7,650 9,550 3,9 5,500 9,400 2,9 7,650 10,550 41,350

6 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 2,4 8,950 11,350 1,2 6,450 7,650 4,0 6,150 10,150 3,4 7,650 11,050 40,200

7 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 2,8 8,200 11,000 2,2 4,900 7,100 3,6 7,100 10,700 3,2 7,250 10,450 39,250

8 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 3,7 7,100 10,800 2,5 6,000 8,500 4,0 5,300 9,300 3,2 6,150 9,050 37,650

9 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,950 10,950 0,9 7,700 4,600 2,9 7,600 10,500 2,3 8,100 10,400 36,450

10 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 8,350 10,350 1,0 5,900 6,900 2,8 6,300 9,000 2,0 6,750 8,750 35,000

11 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,550 9,550 0,9 3,850 0,750 1,4 6,350 7,750 0,9 7,900 8,300 26,350

12 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 7,900 9,900 0,9 4,500 1,400 1,0 6,600 3,600 0,7 6,300 6,500 21,400

13 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 6,850 8,850 0,6 3,600 0,000 0,2 8,100 0,300 0,5 6,350 2,350 11,500
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
ALL-AROUND FINALS - FINALE VIŠEBOJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 9,200 12,900 3,3 7,250 10,550 3,9 7,000 10,900 4,0 7,500 11,500 45,850

2 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,500 12,000 2,4 8,050 10,450 4,5 5,400 9,800 3,9 8,250 12,150 44,400

3 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,650 12,350 2,4 6,750 9,150 4,4 6,650 11,050 3,9 7,650 11,550 44,100

4 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 3,5 9,200 12,700 2,6 7,100 9,700 4,4 6,300 10,600 4,2 6,400 10,600 43,600

5 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 3,5 8,900 12,400 3,3 5,750 9,050 4,4 6,400 10,800 4,1 6,400 10,500 42,750

6 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 3,5 8,500 12,000 1,5 5,900 7,400 4,0 6,750 10,750 3,8 7,450 11,250 41,400

7 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,5 8,750 12,250 1,6 7,000 8,600 3,9 5,200 9,000 3,7 7,450 11,150 41,000

8 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,7 8,900 12,600 2,2 3,650 5,850 4,4 6,450 10,850 4,2 7,250 11,450 40,750

9 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,350 9,350 0,3 2,200 0,000 1,9 6,850 8,750 1,3 6,150 6,950 25,050

10 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,600 9,600 0,2 2,900 0,000 1,2 6,600 3,800 2,0 7,250 9,250 22,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
ALL-AROUND FINALS - FINALE VIŠEBOJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 3,7 9,000 12,700 3,2 7,500 10,700 4,8 7,200 12,000 4,4 8,100 12,500 47,900
2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 5,0 9,200 14,200 2,5 5,750 8,250 4,9 7,300 12,100 4,5 7,550 12,050 46,600
3 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 4,0 9,150 13,150 1,9 7,200 9,100 3,9 7,100 10,900 4,2 7,600 11,500 44,650
4 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 8,700 12,400 1,1 7,300 8,400 4,3 7,300 11,600 3,3 7,150 10,450 42,850
5 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 8,500 12,200 1,2 6,950 8,150 4,4 6,400 10,800 2,9 7,800 10,700 41,850
6 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,7 8,900 12,600 1,1 6,900 8,000 3,1 6,800 9,900 3,1 7,500 10,500 41,000
7 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 3,7 8,600 12,300 1,1 4,350 5,450 4,5 6,950 11,450 3,7 5,200 8,900 38,100
8 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,0 9,100 11,100 1,1 6,300 7,400 2,1 6,350 8,450 2,6 7,150 9,750 36,700
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
ALL-AROUND FINALS - FINALE VIŠEBOJA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,6 8,950 13,550 3,3 8,400 11,700 4,5 7,850 12,350 4,5 8,100 12,400 50,000
2 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,7 8,900 12,600 1,1 7,500 8,600 3,2 8,400 11,600 3,6 7,300 10,800 43,600
3 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,0 9,600 11,600 1,0 7,650 8,650 3,5 7,350 10,750 3,2 7,750 10,950 41,950
4 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,5 8,400 11,900 1,7 4,800 6,500 3,9 7,450 11,250 3,9 7,600 11,500 41,150
5 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,0 7,500 11,500 1,1 7,700 8,800 3,7 7,300 11,000 2,9 6,050 8,950 40,250
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG TEAM RESULTS - Rezultati ekipno
1.  NT HUNGARY       141,500

Name Club / NT Total

Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 12,700 9,700 10,600 10,600 43,600
Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 12,700 10,700 12,000 12,500 47,900
Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 13,550 11,700 12,350 12,400 50,000

38,950 32,100 34,950 35,500 141,500

2.  NT BULGARIA       136,550
Name Club / NT Total

Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 14,200 8,250 12,100 12,050 46,600
Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 12,300 11,000 11,050 11,200 45,550
Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 12,000 10,450 9,800 12,150 44,400

38,500 29,700 32,950 35,400 136,550

3.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       126,050
Name Club / NT Total

Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 12,600 8,000 9,900 10,500 41,000
Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 12,600 8,600 11,600 10,800 43,600
Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 11,500 9,300 10,050 10,600 41,450

36,700 25,900 31,550 31,900 126,050

4.  Little Stars Gymnastics       118,800
Name Club / NT Total

Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 11,100 7,400 8,450 9,750 36,700
Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 12,600 5,850 10,850 11,450 40,750
Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 11,850 9,550 9,400 10,550 41,350

35,550 22,800 28,700 31,750 118,800

5.  GK"Beograd"       113,450
Name Club / NT Total

Janjić Mia GK"Beograd" 11,200 6,900 10,100 9,600 37,800
Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd" 12,550 6,450 9,900 11,000 39,900
Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd" 10,750 7,450 9,200 8,350 35,750

34,500 20,800 29,200 28,950 113,450
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb
1
2

3,7
3,7

9,100
9,150

12,800
12,850

12,825

2 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb
1
2

3,5
3,5

8,800
9,100

12,300
12,600

12,450

3 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA
1
2

3,5
3,3

8,950
8,450

12,450
11,750

12,100

4 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics
1
2

3,5
3,5

7,900
8,250

11,400
11,750

11,575

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1
2

2,0
2,0

9,650
9,500

11,650
11,500

11,575

6 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY
1
2

2,4
2,4

8,900
8,750

11,300
11,150

11,225

7 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA
1
2

2,8
2,8

8,500
8,000

11,300
10,800

11,050

8 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1
2

2,0
2,0

8,700
8,300

10,700
10,300

10,500

9 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics
1
2

3,7 8,450 12,150

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,0 8,000 11,000
2 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 3,6 7,150 10,750
3 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 1,9 7,450 9,350
3 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 8,250 9,350
5 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 2,7 6,200 8,900
6 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,650 8,750
7 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 1,5 6,650 8,150
8 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb 1,1 7,000 8,100
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 4,3 7,750 12,050
2 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,0 7,450 11,450
3 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 7,450 11,150
4 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 7,100 11,000
5 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,2 7,450 10,650
6 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,9 7,000 9,900
7 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 3,6 5,850 9,450
8 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 3,7 4,950 0,1 8,550

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 4,2 7,650 11,850
2 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 7,950 11,650
3 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 4,0 7,250 11,250
4 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 3,6 7,600 11,200
5 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,9 7,800 10,700
6 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,6 7,050 10,650
7 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,3 7,650 9,950
8 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,9 7,000 9,900
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,000

9,000

12,700

12,500
12,600

2 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,7

3,3

8,850

8,600 0,1

12,550

11,800
12,175

3 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

3,7

8,700

8,400

12,200

12,100
12,150

3 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,650

8,450

12,350

11,950
12,150

5 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,5

3,0

8,500

9,250

0,1 11,900

12,250
12,075

6 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,500

8,400

12,200

11,900
12,050

7 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY
1

2

3,7

3,5

7,300

8,700

11,000

12,200
11,600

8 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,600

9,000

12,100

11,000
11,550

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,3 7,300 10,600
2 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 2,6 7,750 10,350

3 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 2,3 7,500 9,800
4 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 2,3 6,500 8,800
5 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 6,800 8,400

6 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 1,5 6,700 8,200
7 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 2,2 5,600 7,800
8 Belec Analina Emily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 0,8 6,650 7,450
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,5 7,550 12,050
2 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 4,3 6,800 11,100
3 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 4,3 6,850 0,1 11,050

4 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 4,6 5,800 0,1 10,300
5 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 4,5 5,700 10,200
6 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 4,0 5,800 9,800
7 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 4,4 5,200 9,600

8 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 1,9 7,100 0,1 8,900

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 4,2 8,100 12,300
1 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 4,4 7,900 12,300

3 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,0 8,000 12,000
4 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 3,9 8,000 11,900
5 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA 3,9 8,100 0,2 11,800

6 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 7,650 11,550
7 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 7,400 11,000
8 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 3,8 7,150 10,950
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA
1

2

5,0

4,6

9,300

9,300

14,300

13,900
14,100

2 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica
1

2

4,0

3,7

9,200

9,250

13,200

12,950
13,075

3 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,450

9,350

13,150

12,850
13,000

4 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,000

8,600

12,700

12,100
12,400

5 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,500

8,450

12,200

11,950
12,075

6 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,7

3,0

8,200

9,100

11,900

12,100
12,000

7 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,7

2,8

8,100

8,250 0,3

11,800

10,750
11,275

8 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,350

9,100

10,350

11,100
10,725

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 3,8 6,150 9,950
2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 2,6 7,300 9,900

3 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 1,9 6,800 8,700
4 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 0,9 7,150 8,050
5 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 0,9 6,750 7,650

6 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 1,0 6,250 7,250
7 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 6,100 7,200
8 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,1 4,050 5,150
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 4,8 8,600 13,400
2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 5,0 6,150 11,150
3 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,3 6,800 11,100

4 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,9 6,550 10,450
5 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,8 6,500 10,300
6 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,1 6,800 9,900
7 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 4,5 5,000 9,500

8 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,9 4,650 8,550

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 4,6 8,250 0,1 12,750
2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 4,5 8,050 12,550

3 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 4,0 8,100 12,100
4 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 4,0 7,800 11,800
5 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,3 7,900 11,200

6 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,9 7,700 10,600
7 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 3,6 6,800 10,400
8 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 3,0 7,200 10,200
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY
1

2

4,6

4,2

9,300

9,250

13,900

13,450
13,675

2 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,7

3,0

8,900

9,400

12,600

12,400
12,500

3 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,450

9,200

11,950

11,200
11,575

4 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

4,0

3,5

7,200

8,400

0,3 10,900

11,900
11,400

5 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,0

2,0

8,850

8,850

11,850

10,850
11,350

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 3,2 8,350 11,550
2 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,0 7,300 8,300

3 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 1,0 7,250 8,250
4 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,000 8,100
5 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,1 6,850 7,950

5 Pavičić Petra GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 1,2 6,750 7,950
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  12.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
APPARATUS FINALS - FINALE PO SPRAVAMA

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,3 8,750 13,050
2 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,9 8,100 12,000
3 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,5 8,150 11,650

4 Bakran Erin GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,6 7,450 11,050
4 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,6 7,450 11,050
6 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,1 7,300 10,400
7 Pavičić Petra GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 3,7 4,550 0,1 8,150

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,7 7,500 12,200
2 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,9 7,950 11,850

3 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,5 7,750 11,250
4 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,1 7,800 10,900
5 Kovačević Lucija GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 2,8 7,550 10,350

6 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,2 7,100 9,300
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb
1

2

3,7

3,7

9,000

8,900

12,700

12,600
12,650 Q

2 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb
1

2

3,5

3,5

8,900

8,950

12,400

12,450
12,425 Q

3 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

3,3

8,800

8,550

12,300

11,850
12,075 Q

4 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,5

3,5

8,350

8,550

11,850

12,050
11,950 Q

5 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

9,500

9,600

11,500

11,600
11,550 Q

6 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb
1

2

2,0

2,0

9,400

9,400

11,400

11,400
11,400

7 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,7

3,7

7,100

8,250

10,800

11,950
11,375 Q

8 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,950

8,700

11,350

11,100
11,225 Q

9 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA
1

2

2,8

2,8

8,200

8,400

11,000

11,200
11,100 Q

9 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,950

9,250

10,950

11,250
11,100 Q

11 Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd"
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,750

8,400

10,750

10,400
10,575

12 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,350

8,700

10,350

10,700
10,525

13 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,350

8,500

10,350

10,500
10,425 R

14 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,550

8,250

10,550

10,250
10,400

15 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

2,0

2,0

7,900

8,100

9,900

10,100
10,000 R

16 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
1

2

2,0

2,4

7,550

7,550

9,550

9,950
9,750 R

17 Puškar Tesa GK"Spartak" Banja Luka
1

2

2,4

2,4

7,400

7,000

9,800

9,400
9,600

18 Lakić Dunja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka
1

2

2,0

2,0

7,750

6,350

9,750

8,350
9,050

19 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
1

2

2,0 6,850 8,850
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 3,6 7,400 11,000 Q
2 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 2,9 7,950 10,850 Q
3 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 1,9 7,650 9,550 Q

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 8,200 9,300 Q
5 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb 1,1 8,150 9,250 Q
6 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 2,6 6,400 9,000
7 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 2,5 6,000 8,500 Q

8 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,050 8,150 Q
9 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 1,2 6,450 7,650 Q

10 Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd" 1,0 6,450 7,450

11 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 2,2 4,900 7,100 R
12 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,0 5,900 6,900 R
13 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,9 7,700 4,0 4,600

13 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,9 7,700 4,0 4,600
15 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 0,9 4,500 4,0 1,400 R
16 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,9 3,850 4,0 0,750

17 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,6 3,600 8,0 0,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,0 8,050 12,050 Q
2 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 4,3 6,750 11,050 Q
3 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 3,6 7,100 10,700 Q

4 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 6,850 10,550 Q
5 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,9 7,600 10,500 Q
6 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 4,0 6,150 10,150 Q
7 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,2 6,850 10,050 Q

8 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,7 7,100 9,800
9 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,1 6,500 0,1 9,500

10 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 5,500 9,400 Q

11 Lakić Dunja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 1,9 7,400 9,300 R
11 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 4,0 5,300 9,300 R
13 Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd" 2,5 6,700 9,200

14 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,8 6,300 0,1 9,000 R
14 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,7 6,300 9,000
16 Lukać Atina GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,1 6,150 8,250

17 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 1,4 6,350 7,750
18 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,0 6,600 4,0 3,600
19 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,2 8,100 8,0 0,300
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. I CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gašparin Mia GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,7 8,450 12,150 Q
2 Makek Eva GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,6 7,700 11,300 Q
3 Krasteva Kristin NT BULGARIA 4,1 7,100 11,200 Q

4 Kim Bora Cathleen NT HUNGARY 3,4 7,650 11,050 Q
5 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,9 7,700 10,600 Q
6 Martin Dominguez Sophia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,9 7,650 10,550 Q
7 Indzheva Teodora NT BULGARIA 3,2 7,250 10,450 Q

8 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,3 8,100 10,400 Q
9 Chen Elena GK Dubrava Zagreb 2,7 7,600 10,300

10 Youlten Ayesha Little Stars Gymnastics 3,2 6,150 0,3 9,050 R

11 Bedenik Larisa ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 6,750 8,750 R
12 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 7,650 0,5 8,550
13 Puškar Tesa GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,7 5,800 8,500 R

14 Valdevit Minja GK"Beograd" 2,1 6,250 8,350
15 Aya Rayan B Shata NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,9 7,900 0,5 8,300
16 Lakić Dunja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,8 5,450 8,250

17 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,3 6,400 0,5 8,200
18 Kostov Hana ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 0,7 6,300 0,5 6,500
19 Toolen Naif Y Albar NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,5 6,350 4,5 2,350
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WAG - MEM. II CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,200

9,050

12,900

12,550
12,725 Q

2 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,900

8,950

12,600

12,450
12,525 Q

3 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,000

8,550

12,700

12,050
12,375 Q

4 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,750

8,700

12,450

12,200
12,325 Q

5 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,650

8,350

12,350

11,850
12,100 Q

5 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY
1

2

3,5

3,3

9,200

8,200

12,700

11,500
12,100 Q

7 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,300

8,300

12,000

11,800
11,900

8 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,5

3,0

8,750

8,550 0,1

12,250

11,450
11,850 Q

9 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,500

9,600

12,000

11,600
11,800

10 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,500

9,500

12,000

11,500
11,750 Q

11 Kostova Kremena NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

2,8

8,550

8,400

12,050

11,200
11,625

12 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,900

8,750

12,400

10,750
11,575

13 Janjić Mia GK"Beograd"
1

2

3,7

2,0

7,500

9,050

11,200

11,050
11,125

14 Kasagić Irina GK"Spartak" Banja Luka
1

2

2,8

3,0

7,200

7,800

10,000

10,800
10,400 R

15 Vujičić Katja GK"Spartak" Banja Luka
1

2

3,5

3,0

7,000

7,100 0,3

10,500

9,800
10,150 R

16 Matić Tamara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,950

8,550 2,0

10,950

8,550
9,750

17 Skumpija Andrea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,500

8,400 2,0

10,500

8,400
9,450

18 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
1

2

2,0 7,600 9,600

19 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
1

2

2,0 7,350 9,350
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,3 7,250 10,550 Q
2 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 2,4 8,050 10,450 Q
3 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 2,2 7,500 9,700 Q

3 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 2,6 7,100 9,700 Q
5 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 2,4 6,750 9,150 Q
6 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 3,3 5,750 9,050
7 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 7,000 8,600 Q

8 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA 1,5 7,050 8,550
9 Kostova Kremena NT BULGARIA 1,2 7,200 8,400

10 Belec Analina Emily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 0,8 6,950 7,750 Q

11 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 2,0 5,600 7,600
12 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 1,5 5,900 7,400 Q
13 Matić Tamara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,7 6,500 7,200

14 Skumpija Andrea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,7 6,400 7,100
15 Janjić Mia GK"Beograd" 1,7 5,200 6,900
16 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 2,2 3,650 5,850 R

17 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,3 2,200 6,0 0,000 R
17 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 0,2 2,900 8,0 0,000 R
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 4,4 6,650 11,050 Q
2 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 3,9 7,000 10,900 Q
3 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 4,4 6,450 10,850 Q

4 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 4,4 6,400 10,800 Q
5 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 4,0 6,750 10,750 Q
6 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 4,4 6,300 0,1 10,600 Q
7 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 4,6 5,850 0,1 10,350 Q

8 Janjić Mia GK"Beograd" 3,8 6,400 0,1 10,100 Q
9 Kostova Kremena NT BULGARIA 3,3 6,700 10,000

10 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA 4,0 5,950 9,950

11 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 4,5 5,400 0,1 9,800
12 Radić Iva GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 3,8 5,600 0,1 9,300
13 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 4,3 4,900 9,200

14 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,9 5,200 0,1 9,000
15 Matić Tamara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,0 5,950 8,950
16 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 1,9 6,850 8,750 R

17 Skumpija Andrea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,6 4,250 0,1 6,750
18 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 1,2 6,600 4,0 3,800 R
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. II CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Nikolova Elena NT BULGARIA 3,9 8,250 12,150 Q
2 Boeva Teodora NT BULGARIA 4,0 7,800 11,800 Q
2 Sokolova Nikol NT BULGARIA 4,0 7,800 11,800 Q

4 Georgieva Nataliya NT BULGARIA 3,9 7,650 11,550
5 Gorički Antonija GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,0 7,500 11,500 Q
6 Joyce Moon Mikaela Little Stars Gymnastics 4,2 7,250 11,450 Q
7 Živanov Anđela SD"Soko" Zrenjanin 3,8 7,450 11,250 Q

8 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,7 7,450 11,150 Q
9 Kostova Kremena NT BULGARIA 3,5 7,500 11,000

10 Gašparović Greta GK"Salto" Zadar 4,1 6,550 10,650 Q

11 Peresztegi Kitti NT HUNGARY 4,2 6,400 10,600 R
12 Kapular Lea GK"Salto" Zadar 4,1 6,400 10,500
13 Janjić Mia GK"Beograd" 2,9 6,700 9,600

14 Toolen Raed E Hijazi NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 2,0 7,250 9,250 R
15 Kasagić Irina GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 2,1 6,200 8,300 R
16 Matić Tamara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,1 5,450 7,550

17 Mona Bashar H Albahli NT KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA 1,3 6,150 0,5 6,950
18 Kuridža Eleonora GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 1,4 6,100 0,8 6,700
18 Skumpija Andrea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,5 5,200 6,700
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA
1

2

5,0

4,6

9,200

8,800

14,200

13,400
13,800 Q

2 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica
1

2

4,0

3,7

9,150

9,100

13,150

12,800
12,975 Q

3 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY
1

2

3,7

3,5

9,000

8,950

12,700

12,450
12,575 Q

4 Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd"
1

2

4,0

3,7

8,550

8,500

12,550

12,200
12,375 Q

5 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,7

3,0

8,900

9,000

12,600

12,000
12,300

6 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,800

8,550

12,500

12,050
12,275

7 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,7

3,5

8,600

8,600

12,300

12,100
12,200 Q

8 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,7

2,8

8,500

8,600

12,200

11,400
11,800 Q

9 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,7

3,0

8,700

8,100

12,400

11,100
11,750 Q

10 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

2,0

2,0

9,450

9,200

11,450

11,200
11,325

11 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,0

2,0

8,500

8,800

11,500

10,800
11,150

12 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

2,0

2,0

9,100

9,000

11,100

11,000
11,050 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 3,2 7,500 10,700 Q
2 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 1,9 7,200 9,100 Q
3 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,1 7,300 8,400 Q

4 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 2,5 5,750 8,250 Q
4 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 0,9 7,350 8,250 Q
6 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,2 6,950 8,150
7 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 6,900 8,000 Q

8 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 1,1 6,300 7,400 Q
9 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,2 6,000 7,200

10 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 1,2 5,750 6,950

11 Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd" 1,1 5,350 6,450
12 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 1,1 4,350 5,450 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. III CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 4,9 7,300 0,1 12,100 Q
2 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 4,8 7,200 12,000 Q
3 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,3 7,300 11,600 Q

4 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 4,5 6,950 11,450 Q
5 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,9 7,100 0,1 10,900 Q
6 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,4 6,400 10,800 Q
7 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,9 7,150 10,050

8 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,1 6,800 9,900 Q
8 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,8 6,200 0,1 9,900 Q
8 Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd" 3,9 6,100 0,1 9,900 Q

11 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,6 6,050 0,1 9,550
12 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,1 6,350 8,450 R
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
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WAG - MEM. III CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Peresztegi Nora NT HUNGARY 4,4 8,100 12,500 Q
2 Georgieva Valentina NT BULGARIA 4,5 7,550 12,050 Q
3 Šabić Nina SD"Spartak" Subotica 4,2 7,600 0,3 11,500 Q

4 Ristić Nađa SD"Spartak" Subotica 3,9 7,500 11,400 Q
5 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,2 7,950 11,150 Q
6 Stefanović Tara GK"Beograd" 4,0 7,300 0,3 11,000
7 Zagradišnik Lara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,9 7,800 10,700 Q

8 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,1 7,500 0,1 10,500
9 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,3 7,150 10,450

10 Šemen Sara ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,2 7,800 10,000

11 Goldsmith Amelia Little Stars Gymnastics 2,6 7,150 9,750 Q
12 Glavtcheva Viktoria NT BULGARIA 4,0 5,550 9,550 Q
13 Nedeva Ani NT BULGARIA 3,7 5,200 8,900
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY
1

2

4,6

4,2

8,950

8,800

13,550

13,000
13,275 Q

2 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,7

3,0

8,900

9,250

12,600

12,250
12,425 Q

3 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

4,0

3,5

7,500

8,650

11,500

12,150
11,825 Q

4 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA
1

2

3,5

2,0

8,400

9,200

11,900

11,200
11,550 Q

5 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

2,8

2,0

8,950

7,850

11,750

9,850
10,800 Q

6 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

2,0 9,600 11,600
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
NOVI SAD  11.12.2021.

WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 3,3 8,400 11,700 Q
2 Pavičić Petra GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 1,0 8,000 9,000 Q
3 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,1 7,700 8,800 Q

4 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,0 7,650 8,650 Q
5 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,500 8,600 Q
6 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor 0,9 5,950 6,850
7 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 1,7 4,800 6,500 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
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WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,5 7,850 12,350 Q
2 Bakran Erin GK Dubrava Zagreb 4,2 7,450 11,650 Q
3 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,2 8,400 11,600 Q

4 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,9 7,450 0,1 11,250 Q
5 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 7,300 11,000 Q
6 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,5 7,350 0,1 10,750 Q
7 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,7 7,100 9,800

8 Pavičić Petra GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 3,6 5,800 0,1 9,300 Q
9 Kovačević Lucija GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 2,4 6,450 0,1 8,750
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"
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WAG - MEM. IV CAT.
QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINALS

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Pen. Total

1 Schermann Bianka NT HUNGARY 4,5 8,100 0,2 12,400 Q
2 Nachina Darina NT BULGARIA 3,9 7,600 11,500 Q
3 Jug Patricija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,2 7,750 10,950 Q

4 Jauković Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 7,300 0,1 10,800 Q
5 Kovačević Lucija GK"SOKOL" Slavonski Brod 2,8 7,600 10,400 Q
6 Kleva Tihana ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,2 7,450 9,650 Q
7 Mlakar Sergeja ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,9 6,050 8,950
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ORGANIZING 
COMMITTEE 

 
Mr. Miroslav KOVAČEV – President 
Mr. Jakob MATIĆ – Sports Director 
Mr. Geza MIKEŠ – Competition Manager 
Mr. Vladimir DRAKULIĆ – MAG/WAG Competition 
 
 
 
Ms. Isidora ŠIMIĆ – WAG Head Judge 
Mr. Dejan DEJANOVIĆ – MAG Head Judge 
 
 
 
The competition was organized by the gymnastics 
club Sokolsko društvo “Vojvodina“ Novi Sad with 
the help of: 
 

1. Elementary school “Jožef Atila“ Novi Sad; 
2. City of Novi Sad; 
3. Ministry of Youth and Sports (Serbia); 
4. Provincial Secretariat for Sport and Youth (Serbia); 
5. Gymnastics Federation of Serbia; 
6. Gymnastics Federation of Vojvodina. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


